GIRO DELLE CONTRADE
TRIVIO DI FORMIA

KM 8,500
Pos. Cognome Nome Tempo Societa Cat.
1|FILALI TAYEB 0.25.07|CAMPIDOGLIO PALADINO Assoluti
2|ERRADI RACHID 0.26.13|COLLEFERRO ATLETICA MM 35
3[MASTRONARDI |GIANLUCA 0.26.54|ATLETICA TRAINING MM 35
4|PIERMATTEO GIANLUCA 0.27.12(SPORTIVO BARTOLOLONGO Assoluti
5|LAVIOLA ANTONIO 0.28.17|APROCIS Assoluti
6[PILLA MARCIANO 0.28.32|ATLETICA VENAFRO MM 40
7|MALLOZZI FRANCESCO 0.28.54(POLIGOLFO Assoluti
8|FERRIERI MARCO 0.29.20(MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS Assoluti
9(DI MANNO ANTONIO 0.29.33|APROCIS MM 40
10|ALLOCCA ERASMO 0.29.43[NAPOLI NORD MARATHON MM 35
11|IANNARILLI PATRIZIO 0.29.49(PODISTICA TERRACINA MM 40
12(TOMAO MICHELE 0.30.06(POLIGOLFO MM 45
13({CASTALDO PASQUALE 0.30.12({NAPOLIRUN MM 35
14(CAIAZZO CARMELA 0.30.39|GRAN SASSO Ass F
15|MARROCCO TONINO 0.31.01(CENTRO LA FONTANA MM 45
16|GIONTA MASSIMO 0.31.31|ATLETICA VENAFRO MM 35
17|ELISEO PIERLUIGI 0.31.36[FIAMME ARGENTO T™ 23/34
18(VERARDI LUIGI 0.31.48|CIRCOLO LA FONTANA MM 35
19(FIORINI FELICE 0.32.07|ATLETICA CASTELLO SORA MM 50
20|INGROSSO GIUSEPPE 0.32.25|0OLIMPIC MARINA MM 35
21|MASTRACCO ANGELO 0.32.26|ATLETICA ALATRI 2001 MM 45
22| TUFANI ROBERTO 0.32.28(RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA MM 35
23|LO CHIATTO VINCENZO 0.32.30(LIONS CLUB GROTTAMINARDA MM 50
24|CICCOLELLA LUIGI 0.32.31|POLIGOLFO MM 50
25|GIANGRANDE DOMENICO 0.32.54|ATLETICA VENAFRO T™M 23/34
26|GUADAGNI RAFFAELE 0.33.29({NAPOLI NORD MARATHON MM 40
27|FICACCIO DANILO 0.33.35(ATLETICA SETINA MM 40
28|MARIORENZI ANTONIO 0.33.46(POLIGOLFO MM 35
29|LEONCINI PATRIZIA 0.33.52|ATLETICA ALATRI 2001 MF 45
30|PERNA CARMINE 0.33.58|ATLETICA LATINA MM 65
31|COPPA SILVIO 0.33.59|ATLETICA MONTICELLANA T™M 23/34
32|ESPOSITO GIOVANNI 0.34.13({NAPOLI NORD MARATHON MM 55
33|MUzZz0 ORAZIO 0.34.44(POLIGOLFO MM 40
34|PRESTIPINO PAOLO 0.34.55(ATLETICA CASSANO MM 40
35|DERIU AGOSTINO 0.35.07|POLIGOLFO MM 55
36|IANNICIELLO EUGENIO 0.35.09(LIONS CLUB GROTTAMINARDA MM 35
37|MARROCCO GIULIO 0.35.13|CIRCOLO LA FONTANA MM 45
38|MEVO LORENZO 0.35.15(POLIGOLFO MM 50
39|DE MARE ORAZIO 0.35.30(NAPOLIRUN MM 40
40(DE FALCO RUGGERO 0.35.35|POLIGOFO MM 40
41|TRANI BENEDETTO 0.35.45|ATLETICA MONTICELLANA MM 40
42|SPINOASA MARIO 0.35.51|CLUB NAUTICO GAETA MM 40
43|BELALBA MARIO 0.35.55(CLUB NAUTICO GAETA MM 50
44|MAURIELLO GIOVANNI 0.36.15|FAMILI RUNNIG MM 55
45(FIONDA GIUSEPPE 0.36.17|ACLI CASSINO MM 55
46|FARINA NICOLA 0.36.30(FIAMME ARGENTO T™ 23/34
47|DE MARCO GIUSEPPE 0.36.37|OLIMPIC MARINA MM 65
48|ZAINO FABRIZIO 0.36.48|PODISTICA PRENESTE MM 40
49|DI CARLUCCIO [ANGELO 0.37.06[AMATORI CASERTA MM 50
50|MORMILE LUCIO 0.37.24|PODISTICA CASORIA MM 35
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SCARPELLINO
VOZZA
FARINA
CIMMINO
ROSSI
D'AGUANNO
GAZZELLONE
PASTINA
FESTA
STABILE
MORMILE
CHIANESE
DILIDDO
PASSARETTA
FORCINA
CARBONE
ROSSI
ORADEI
LEFANO
GEMMA
MASSA
GALLETTI
DI CARLO
PIROZZI
DINISIO
SILVESTRE
RUBINO
ESPOSITO
FAVALE
MAZZONE
SCALERA
GEMMA

ANTONIO
MARIA
ANTONIO
SIMONE
AGOSTINO
ANTONIO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
FELICE

ELA

ELIO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
ROBERTO
MARCO
ENRICO
CARLO
MARCO
MARIO
VITTORIO
EMILIO
LORENZO
ANTONELLA
DOMENICO
CIRO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONELLA
GENNARO
ANNAMARIA
ATTILIO
CAROLINA
VITTORIO

0.37.33
0.37.38
0.37.52
0.37.53
0.38.16
0.38.23
0.38.24
0.38.28
0.38.37
0.38.56
0.39.12
0.39.14
0.40.05
0.40.05
0.40.26
0.40.44
0.41.01
0.41.42
0.42.06
0.42.30
0.42.41
0.42.48
0.43.09
0.45.03
0.45.32
0.46.42
0.46.44
0.48.19
0.49.28
0.50.24
0.53.21
0.53.32

POLIGOLFO

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
FIAMME ARGENTO
PODISTICA CASORIA
PODISTICA CASERTA
APROCIS

APROCIS

TEVERE REMO

POLIGOLFO

NAPOLIRUN

PODISTICA CASORIA
POLIGOLFO

PODISTICA CASORIA
POLISPORTIVA MAREMOTO
ROCCA DI PAPA

APROCIS

AGRO AVERSANO
AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI
POLIGOLFO

ATLETICA SCUOLA CASERTA
POLIGOLFO

CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
APROCIS

POLISPORTIVA MAREMOTO
FIAMME ARGENTO

TEVERE REMO

ATLETICA SETINA
POLIGOLFO

ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA SETINA
ATLETICA SCUOLA CASERTA
ATLETICA SCUOLA CASERTA

MM 45
MF 35
T™ 23/34
MM 35
MM 50

MM 40
MM 35
MM 50
TF 23/34
MM 35
MM 60
T™ 23/34
T™ 23/34
T™ 23/34
MM 50
MM 55
MM 40
MM 60
MM 50
MM 65
MM 60
MF 40
T™ 23/34
T™ 23/34
MM 65
TF 23/34
MM 60
MF 40
MM 40
MF 45
TM 23/34
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